



HPL Electric & Power Limited

CIN : L74899DL1992PLC048945

Corporate Office : Windsor Business Park, B-1D, Sector-10,
Noida - 201301 (U.P.) | Tel.: +91-120-4656300 | Fax. +91-120-4656333
E-mail : hpl@hplindia.com | website: www.hplindia.com

12th November, 2022

The Manager,
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
"Exchange Plaza", C-1, Block G,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai – 400 051
Symbol: HPL

BSE Limited
25th Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda
Building, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code: 540136

Subject: Publication of Newspaper Advertisement

Dear Sir

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of the Newspaper Advertisement (Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022) published today in Business Standard (English and Hindi Edition).

This is for your kind information and record please.

Thanking You,

For HPL Electric & Power Limited

Vivek Kumar
Company Secretary

Encl: As Above

New and Renewable Energy Development Corporation of Andhra Pradesh Limited (NREDCAP)
(A State Government Company)
Regd. Off #12-464/5/1, River Oaks Apartment, CSR Kalyana Mandapam Road, Tadepalli, Guntur District, Pin: 522501. Tel: 08632347650/515253. E-Mail: gmtech@nredcap.in, ev@nredcap.in
Ref: NREDCAP/ET/TP/VS/Retiroff/17-69/2022-23 dated: 11.11.2022 (2nd Call)
NOTICE INVITING TENDER
E- Tender is invited for selection of developer to Design, Supply, Installation, Commissioning and Maintenance of Electric Retrofit Kits for 3- Wheeler ICE Passenger L5 Category Autos with Swappable Batteries and to operate Swapping Stations in Tirupati and Visakhapatnam Municipal Corporation Limits and its sub urban. The complete details of prequalification criteria, specifications are available in E-Procurement <https://tender.apeprocurement.gov.in> NREDCAP website www.nredcap.in. Interested agencies meeting the qualification requirements may submit their bid to NREDCAP Office, Tadepalli, Guntur District -522 501. E-Mail: gmtech@nredcap.in, ev@nredcap.in
Sd/- VC and Managing Director, NREDCAP

HPL ELECTRIC & POWER LIMITED
CIN : L74899DL1992PLC048945
Regd. Office: 1/20, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi 110 002
Ph.: +91-11-23234411, Fax: +91-11-23232639
E-mail: hpl@hplindia.com, Website: www.hplindia.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months Ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	30,227.73	29,559.33	27,979.25	59,787.06	40,877.55	1,01,395.47
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	970.22	969.33	486.56	1,939.55	(1,257.25)	1,393.48
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	970.22	969.33	486.56	1,939.55	(1,257.25)	1,393.48
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	627.79	631.97	490.18	1,259.76	(1,502.25)	780.46
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax))	612.83	615.59	501.03	1,228.42	(1,477.61)	720.14
6	Equity share capital	6,430.05	6,430.05	6,430.05	6,430.05	6,430.05	6,430.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	70,018.83
8	Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 10 each)						
	1. Basic (Rs.)	0.97	0.98	0.77	1.95	(2.33)	1.21
	2. Diluted (Rs.)	0.97	0.98	0.77	1.95	(2.33)	1.21

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months Ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	29,128.22	28,454.48	27,859.56	57,582.70	40,709.83	1,00,427.98
2	Profit before tax	901.47	859.18	702.24	1,760.65	(1,052.17)	1,086.62
3	Profit after tax	585.90	560.11	719.69	1,146.01	(1,279.74)	711.95

Notes :-

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Director's at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2022. The statutory auditors of the Company have conducted limited review of these financial results, pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.hplindia.com
- Management has changed its segmental reporting by aggregating/restructuring on the basis of similar economic, market and business characteristics. Thereby the two new reportable segments identified are Consumer & industrial by aggregating wire & cables, lighting, luminaries and switchgear business in to one segment and aggregating of Metering, systems and projects business in to another segment as Metering & Systems. Changes in reportable segment are in accordance with IndAS 108, hence previous year figures are re-instated to make it comparable.
- Previous quarter/year ended figures have been regrouped/ restated wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of HPL Electric & Power Limited
Rishi Seth
Managing Director
DIN:00203469

Place: Noida
Date: 11.11.2022



Extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2022

(Rs. in lakhs (except per share data))

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	50,881.36	59,197.08	34,203.90	1,10,078.44	52,395.50	1,68,013.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,568.24)	2,783.69	(1,945.20)	1,215.45	(5,796.54)	1,039.67
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,568.24)	2,783.69	(1,945.20)	1,215.45	(5,796.54)	1,039.67
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,131.35)	2,045.21	(1,414.48)	913.86	(4,285.90)	1,164.07
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,058.09)	2,029.96	(1,485.54)	971.87	(4,364.65)	977.16
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹10 per share each)	1,976.84	1,976.62	1,973.28	1,976.84	1,973.28	1,974.95
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	82,986.85
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualized)						
	(a) Basic (₹)	(5.73)	10.35	(7.05)	4.62	(21.62)	5.90
	(b) Diluted (₹)	(5.74)	10.35	(7.05)	4.61	(21.62)	5.88

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites - www.nseindia.com/www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website - www.vmartretail.com.
The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind-AS') as notified under the the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on 11th November, 2022
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of V-Mart Retail Ltd.
Sd/-
Lalit M Agarwal
Managing Director
DIN: 00909000

V-MART RETAIL LIMITED
Regd. Off. - 610-611, Guru Ram Dass Nagar, Main Market, Opp. SBI Bank, Laxmi Nagar, New Delhi - 110092.
Corporate Off. - Plot No. 862, Udyog Vihar, Industrial Area, Phase - V, Gurugram - 122016
Tel. :0124-4640030; Fax: 0124-4640046; Email: info@vmart.co.in;
Website: www.vmartretail.com; CIN - L51909DL2002PLC163727

Place: Gurugram
Date: 11th November, 2022

KRISHNA VENTURES LIMITED
Regd Office: 7th Floor, Corporate Centre, Opp. Hotel Vits, Andheri Kuria Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400059
CIN : L45400MH1981PLC025151, Tel : +91-22-61898000
Email: corporate@krishnaventures.com, Website : www.krishnaventures.info

Unaudited Financial Results of Krishna Ventures Limited for the quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2022 prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) (Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended
	30-09-22	30-09-21	31-03-22
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	46.81	0.02	0.55
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3.19	(5.05)	(15.59)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3.19	(5.05)	(15.59)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.56	(5.05)	(15.59)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.56	(5.05)	(15.59)
Equity Share Capital	1,080.00	1,080.00	1,080.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
Earnings Per equity Share (of Rs.10/each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)			
(a)Basic:	0.24	(0.05)	(0.14)
(b)Diluted:	0.24	(0.05)	(0.14)

Notes :

- Above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 09, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a limited review of the result for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website www.krishnaventures.info.
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 as amended.
- The impact of changes if any arising on enactment of the Code on Social Security, 2020 will be assessed by the Company after the effective date of the same and the rules thereunder are notified.
- Figures pertaining to the previous period have been rearranged/ regrouped, wherever considered necessary, to make them comparable with those of the current period.
- There is a legal case pending before Mumbai High Court with respect to the Deed of assignment entered by the Company for acquiring the property rights of Land located at Jogeshwari.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
KRISHNA VENTURES LIMITED
Sd/-
(NEERAJ GUPTA)
Managing Director
DIN: 07176093

Date : November 11, 2022
Place : Mumbai

HEG LIMITED

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (₹ in Crores)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated								
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended		
		30-09-2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	31-03-2022	30-09-2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	31-03-2022	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	31-03-2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1.	Total income from operations	598.14	721.95	517.56	1,320.09	931.25	2201.61	598.14	721.95	517.56	1,320.09	931.25	2201.61			
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	168.31	180.32	148.01	348.63	222.58	520.00	168.31	180.32	148.01	348.63	222.58	520.00			
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	168.31	180.32	148.01	348.63	222.58	520.00	207.35	205.76	166.52	413.10	242.06	560.47			
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	129.90	133.56	113.00	263.46	168.80	390.58	168.93	159.00	131.52	327.92	188.28	431.05			
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	129.63	133.56	112.52	263.19	168.32	389.66	168.66	159.02	131.05	327.67	187.89	430.14			
6.	Equity Share Capital	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60			
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	3,738.12	-	-	-	-	-	3,875.04			
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualized)															
	Basic:	33.66	34.61	29.28	68.26	43.74	101.20	43.77	41.20	34.07	84.96	48.78	111.68			
	Diluted:	33.66	34.61	29.28	68.26	43.74	101.20	43.77	41.20	34.07	84.96	48.78	111.68			

Note:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 11, 2022 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified conclusion on the aforesaid results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) and Company's website(www.heg ltd.com).

For HEG Limited
Sd/-
Ravi Jhunjhunwala
Chairman, Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 00060972

Place : Noida (U.P.)
Dated : 11th November, 2022

CIN: L23109MP1972PLC008290
Registered Office: Mandideep (Near Bhopal) Distt. Raissen - 462 046, (M.P.); Phone: 07480-233524, 233525; Fax: 07480-233522
Corporate Office: Bhilwara Towers, A -12, Sector -1, Noida - 201 301 (U.P.); Phone: 0120-4390300 (EPABX); Fax: 0120-4277841
E-mail: heg.investor@injbhilwara.com; Website: www.heg ltd.com

ABHEY OSWAL GROUP

Oswal Agro Mills Limited
(CIN: L15319PB1979PLC012267)
Corporate Office : 7th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001

Extract of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 (Amount in ₹ Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter Ended			Half year ended		
	30.9.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.9.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	-	-	23.89	-	275.97	1,102.13
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before tax)	1,449.91	7.75	69.22	1,457.66	219.70	323.16
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax	1,082.86	6.42	81.77	1,089.28	192.77	270.54
Total Comprehensive income for the period/year (comprising profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax))	1,079.80	3.37	81.77	1,083.17	192.77	258.32
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	46,063.78
Basic and Diluted Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	0.81	0.00	0.06	0.81	0.14	0.20

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly and half yearly Standalone Unaudited Financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial results are available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.oswalagromills.com.

For Oswal Agro Mills Limited
Sd/-
B N Gupta
CEO and Whole Time Director
DIN: 00562338

Date:- 11.11.2022
Place:- New Delhi

Extract of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 (Amount in ₹ Lakhs)

Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended			Half year ended		
	30.9.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.9.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	-	-	23.89	-	275.97	1,102.13
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before tax)	1,449.91	7.75	69.22	1,457.66	219.70	323.16
Profit for the period/year after tax but before share of net profit of investments accounted for using equity method	1,082.86	6.42	81.77	1,089.28	192.77	270.54
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax	1,540.45	407.98	634.21	1,948.43	1,081.93	1,909.32
Total Comprehensive income for the period/year (comprising profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax))	1,542.27	409.77	634.22	1,952.04	1,081.95	1,916.49
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	67,422.80
Basic and Diluted Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	1.15	0.30	0.47	1.45	0.81	1.42

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly and half yearly Consolidated Unaudited Financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial results are available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.oswalagromills.com.

For Oswal Agro Mills Limited
Sd/-
B N Gupta
CEO and Whole Time Director
DIN: 00562338

Date:- 11.11.2022
Place:- New Delhi

Regd. Office: Near Jain Colony, Vijay Inder Nagar, Daba Road, Ludhiana - 141 003 (Punjab) | Contact : 0161- 2544313 ; website: www.oswalagromills.com; Email ID: oswal@oswalagromills.com

HPL ELECTRIC & POWER LIMITED
 CIN : L74899DL1992PLC048945
 Regd. Office: 1/20, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi 110 002
 Ph.: +91-11-23234411, Fax: +91-11-23232639
 E-mail: hpl@hplindia.com, Website: www.hplindia.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Six Months Ended		31.03.2022
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	30,227.73	29,559.33	27,979.25	59,787.06	40,877.55
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	970.22	969.33	486.56	1,939.55	(1,257.25)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	970.22	969.33	486.56	1,939.55	(1,257.25)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	627.79	631.97	490.18	1,259.76	(1,502.25)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax))	612.83	615.59	501.03	1,228.42	(1,477.61)
6	Equity share capital	6,430.05	6,430.05	6,430.05	6,430.05	6,430.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	70,018.83
8	Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 10 each)					
	1. Basic (Rs.)	0.97	0.98	0.77	1.95	(2.33)
	2. Diluted (Rs.)	0.97	0.98	0.77	1.95	(2.33)

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Six Months Ended		Year ended 31.03.2022
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	29,128.22	28,454.48	27,859.56	57,582.70	40,709.83
2	Profit before tax	901.47	859.18	702.24	1,760.65	(1,052.17)
3	Profit after tax	585.90	560.11	719.69	1,146.01	(1,279.74)

Notes :-

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Director's at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2022. The statutory auditors of the Company have conducted limited review of these financial results, pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.hplindia.com
- Management has changed its segmental reporting by aggregating/restructuring on the basis of similar economic, market and business characteristics. Thereby the two new reportable segments identified are Consumer & Industrial by aggregating wire & cables, lighting, luminaries and switchgear business in to one segment and aggregating of Metering, systems and projects business in to another segment as Metering & Systems. Changes in reportable segment are in accordance with Ind AS 108, hence previous year figures are re-instated to make it comparable.
- Previous quarter/year ended figures have been regrouped/ restated wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of HPL Electric & Power Limited
 Rishi Seth
 Managing Director
 DIN:00203469
 Place: Noida
 Date: 11.11.2022

ड्रेजिंग कार्पोरेशन ऑफ इण्डिया लिमिटेड
 (नि.प.सं.एल 29222 डीएल 1976 पीएलसी 008129)
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय : कोर-2, पहली मंजिल, "स्कोप मीनार", प्लॉट नं. 2ए व 2बी, लक्ष्मी नगर जिला केन्द्र, दिल्ली-110 091.
 प्रधान कार्यालय : "निकर्षण सदन", एच.बी.कोली मेन रोड, सीतलधारा, विशाखपट्टणम-530 022. ई-मेल : kalabhinetri@dcil.co.in, दूरभाष : 0891-2523250, फैक्स : 0891-2560581, वेबसाइट : www.dredge-india.com

दिनांक 30 सितम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त वर्ष संबंधी स्वतः-अपरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार (रुपये लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	दिनांक 30-09-2022	दिनांक 30-09-2021	दिनांक 30-09-2022	दिनांक 30-09-2021	दिनांक 31-03-2022
		को समाप्त तिमाही	को समाप्त तिमाही	को समाप्त अर्द्ध वर्ष	को समाप्त अर्द्ध वर्ष	को समाप्त वर्ष
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	23872.88	15098.22	45626.09	26995.98	79909.10
2.	इस अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादवात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों के पहले)	2890.98	(380.68)	1344.56	(2626.02)	(1206.62)
3.	इस अवधि के लिए कर-पूर्व निवल लाभ/ (हानि) (अपवादवात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	2890.98	(380.68)	1344.56	(2626.02)	462.13
4.	इस अवधि के लिए कर-पश्चात् निवल लाभ/ (हानि) (अपवादवात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	2861.37	(398.29)	1290.23	2670.01	341.97
5.	इस अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (इस अवधि के लिए (कर-पश्चात्) लाभ/हानि) (अपवादवात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	2861.37	(398.29)	1290.23	2670.01	516.34
6.	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	2800.00	2800.00	2800.00	2800.00	2800.00
7.	आरक्षितियाँ (पुनर्मूल्यांकित आरक्षितियों को छोड़कर)			138525.26	134741.51	137235.02
8.	प्रतिभूति प्रीमियम आरक्षित			0	0	0
9.	निवल मूल्य			141325.26	137541.51	140035.02
10.	प्रदत्त ऋण पूंजी			21748.94	35683.43	27970.77
11.	निवल ऋण सापेक्ष अनुपात			0.23:1	0.26:1	0.20:1
12.	डिबेंचर प्रतिदान आरक्षित			3000.00	3000.00	3000.00
13.	ऋण सेवा कवरेज अनुपात			1.07:1	0.53:1	0.73:1
14.	व्याज सेवा कवरेज अनुपात			10:1	6.81:1	11.28:1
15.	प्रति शेयर आमदनी (ई.पी.एस.) (रुपयों में)					
	(क) मूल	10.22	(1.42)	4.61	(9.54)	1.84
	(ख) फीका	10.22	(1.42)	4.61	(9.54)	1.84

टिप्पणी

- उपर्युक्त विवरण भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड (सेबी) (अनिवार्यताओं और प्रकटन की अपेक्षाओं संबंधी सूचीकरण) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 और विनियम 52 के अंतर्गत शेयर बाजारों के सामूह्य फाइल किए गए तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रपत्र का सार है। इसका पूरा प्रपत्र शेयर बाजारों के वेबसाइटों - www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com, www.cseindia.com और इस कंपनी के वेबसाइट www.dredge-india.com में उपलब्ध है।
- भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड (सेबी) (अनिवार्यताओं और अन्य प्रकटन की अपेक्षाओं संबंधी सूचीकरण) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 52(4) के खंड बाय (ए)/(बी)/(डी) और (ई) में संदर्भित मदों के लिए संगत प्रकटन मुच्यर्द शेयर बाजार में किए गए हैं और इनको www.bseindia.com पर और इस कंपनी के वेबसाइट www.dredge-india.com पर दर्शाया गया है।

मण्डल के आदेश से कृते ड्रेजिंग कार्पोरेशन ऑफ इण्डिया लिमिटेड ह0/- (कप्तान एच. दिवाकर) प्रबंध निदेशक एवं मु का अ (अ भा)

स्थान : विशाखपट्टनम
 दिनांक : 10-11-2022

परिशिष्ट IV
 देखें नियम 8(1)
 कक्षा सूचना
 (अचल संपत्ति हेतु)

जब कि,
 इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड (CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029) प्राधिकृत अधिकारी होने के नाते अयोध्याहासरी ने सिस्कोरिटाइजेशन एंड रिफरेंसिफिकेशन ऑफ फायनान्सियल असेट्स एंड एफोर्सिमेंट ऑफ सिस्कोरिटाइजेशन एंड रिफरेंसिफिकेशन, 2002 के अंतर्गत और नियम 3 के साथ धारा 13(12) के साथ सिस्कोरिटाइजेशन (एफोर्सिमेंट) रूल्स, 2002 के साथ पढ़ते हुए प्राप्त अधिकारों का उपयोग करके कर्जदार अनुरूप कुमार जैन और रिजी जैन को 17.12.2021 को सूचना में वर्णन के अनुसार कर्ज खाता नं. HHLDMT00241731 की राशि रु.17,58,096.10 (रुपये सत्रह लाख अठारह हजार छियाब्बे और दस पैसे मात्र) और 24.11.2021 के अनुसार उस पर ब्याज उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तारीख से स्पष्ट 60 दिनों के भीतर चुकाने का आवाहन करते हुए अभियाचना सूचना जारी की थी। धनराशि चुकाना करने में कर्जदारों के असफल रहने पर एतद्वारा कर्जदार और सर्व सामान्य जनता को सूचना दी जाती है कि, अयोध्याहासरी ने उक्त कानून की धारा 13 की उप-धारा 4 के साथ उक्त कानून के नियम 8 के तहत सिस्कोरिटाइजेशन (एफोर्सिमेंट) रूल्स, 2002 के तहत प्राप्त अधिकारों का कार्यान्वयन करके 07.11.2022 को संपत्ति पर आधिपत्य कर लिया है। विशेषतः कर्जदारों और सामान्यतः जनता को एतद्वारा संपत्ति के साथ सौदा नहीं करने के लिए सावधान किया जाता है और संपत्ति के साथ कोई भी सौदा राशि रु. 17,58,096.10 (रुपये सत्रह लाख अठारह हजार छियाब्बे और दस पैसे मात्र) 24.11.2021 के अनुसार और उस पर ब्याज के साथ इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड के अधीन होगा। उधारकर्ताओं का ध्यान अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के अन्तर्गत संपत्ति / संपत्तियों को मुक्त कराने के लिए उपलब्ध समय की ओर आमंत्रित किया जाता है।

अचल संपत्ति का विवरण

संपत्ति विवरण नं. सी-82 की पहली मंजिल सामने को आर भाग छत/टैरस के अधिकार बिना, क्षेत्र माप 60 चौ. यार्ड, कुल क्षेत्र माप 100 चौ.यार्ड में से, खसरा नं.354 में से, गाँव बिंदुपुर के क्षेत्र में स्थित, विश्वास पार्क से पहलवाने जानेवाली कॉलोनी में, उमम नगर, नई दिल्ली-110059, नौचे की भूमि के समुदायगत अधिकारों के साथ सामान्य सौदा, पैसेज तल मंजिल पर टूट्टिरेकर कार पार्किंग को जगह। परिबद्ध है : पूर्व : सड़क 20 फीट पश्चिम : सड़क 20 फीट उत्तर : अन्य की संपत्ति दक्षिण : अन्य की संपत्ति

दिनांक : 07.11.2022
 स्थान : दिल्ली

सही/-
 प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
 इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड

परिशिष्ट IV
 देखें नियम 8(1)
 कक्षा सूचना
 (अचल संपत्ति हेतु)

जब कि,
 इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड (CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029) प्राधिकृत अधिकारी होने के नाते अयोध्याहासरी ने सिस्कोरिटाइजेशन एंड रिफरेंसिफिकेशन ऑफ फायनान्सियल असेट्स एंड एफोर्सिमेंट ऑफ सिस्कोरिटाइजेशन एंड रिफरेंसिफिकेशन, 2002 के अंतर्गत और नियम 3 के साथ धारा 13(12) के साथ सिस्कोरिटाइजेशन (एफोर्सिमेंट) रूल्स, 2002 के साथ पढ़ते हुए प्राप्त अधिकारों का उपयोग करके कर्जदार श्री. मनोज कुमार सेनगर और श्रीमती राजेश्वरी सेनगर को 19.07.2017 की सूचना में वर्णन के अनुसार कर्ज खाता नं. HHLMAT00196122 की राशि रु.21,87,246 (रुपये इक्कीस लाख सत्तसी हजार दो सौ छियालीस मात्र) और 18.07.2017 के अनुसार उस पर ब्याज उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तारीख से स्पष्ट 60 दिनों के भीतर चुकाने का आवाहन करते हुए अभियाचना सूचना जारी की थी। धनराशि चुकाना करने में कर्जदारों के असफल रहने पर एतद्वारा कर्जदार और सर्व सामान्य जनता को सूचना दी जाती है कि, अयोध्याहासरी ने उक्त कानून की धारा 13 की उप-धारा 4 के साथ उक्त कानून के नियम 8 के तहत सिस्कोरिटाइजेशन (एफोर्सिमेंट) रूल्स, 2002 के तहत प्राप्त अधिकारों का कार्यान्वयन करके 07.11.2022 को संपत्ति पर आधिपत्य कर लिया है। विशेषतः कर्जदारों और सामान्यतः जनता को एतद्वारा संपत्ति के साथ सौदा नहीं करने के लिए सावधान किया जाता है और संपत्ति के साथ कोई भी सौदा राशि रु. 21,87,246 (रुपये इक्कीस लाख सत्तसी हजार दो सौ छियालीस मात्र) 18.07.2017 के अनुसार और उस पर ब्याज के साथ इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड के अधीन होगा। उधारकर्ताओं का ध्यान अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के अन्तर्गत संपत्ति / संपत्तियों को मुक्त कराने के लिए उपलब्ध समय की ओर आमंत्रित किया जाता है।

अचल संपत्ति का विवरण

संपत्ति 1

प्लॉट नं. 208 ए (212), दूसरी मंजिल, छत के अधिकार बिना, 2 बेडरूम, 1 ड्राइंग रूम, 1 किचन, 2 टॉयलेट, 1 लॉबा, 2 बाल्कनीज से युक्त, विश्वास क्षेत्र 69.30 चौरस मीटर और सुपर क्षेत्र 951.37 चौरस फीट, टाइप 2बीएचके, अशोका हाट्स पर स्थित, खसरा नं. 465 और 466, मौजा गणेशपुर, तहसील और जिला मथुरा, मथुरा-281001, उत्तर प्रदेश और निम्नानुसार परिबद्ध है : पूर्व : प्लॉट नं. 207बी पश्चिम : प्लॉट नं. 208बी उत्तर : पैसेज दक्षिण : खुला

संपत्ति 2

प्लॉट नं. 208 बी (213), दूसरी मंजिल, छत के अधिकार बिना, अशोका हाट्स, 3 बेडरूम, 1 ड्राइंग रूम, 1 किचन, 2 टॉयलेट, 1 लॉबा, 1 बाल्कनी से युक्त, विश्वास क्षेत्र 91.37 चौरस मीटर और सुपर क्षेत्र 1226.22 चौरस फीट, टाइप 2बीएचके, अशोका हाट्स पर स्थित, खसरा नं. 465 और 466, मौजा गणेशपुर, तहसील और जिला मथुरा, मथुरा-281001, उत्तर प्रदेश और निम्नानुसार परिबद्ध है : पूर्व : प्लॉट नं. 208ए पश्चिम : खुला उत्तर : पैसेज दक्षिण : खुला

दिनांक : 07.11.2022
 स्थान : मथुरा

सही/-
 प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
 इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड

ANSAL HOUSING
 ENRICHING LIVING STYLES

पंजी. कार्यालय : 606, 6वीं मंजिल, इंदर प्रकाश, 21 बाराखंभा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001
 मुख्यालय : 2एफ-एचसीएल, दूसरी मंजिल, अंसल प्लाजा, सेक्टर-1, वैशाली, गाजियाबाद, उ.प्र. - 201010
 Tel. : 0120-3854000 | E-mail : ahl@ansals.com | Website : www.ansals.com CIN : L45201DL1983PLC016821

अंसल हाउसिंग लिमिटेड
 - An ISO 9001:2015 Company -

30 सितंबर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही / छमाही के लिए स्टैंडलोन व समग्र अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार (रु. लाख में) ईपीएस को छोड़कर

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडलोन						समग्र					
		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त वर्ष		
		30.09.2022 (अंकेक्षित)	30.06.2022 (अंकेक्षित)	30.09.2021 (अंकेक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अंकेक्षित)	30.09.2021 (अंकेक्षित)	31.03.2022 (अंकेक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अंकेक्षित)	30.06.2022 (अंकेक्षित)	30.09.2021 (अंकेक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अंकेक्षित)	30.09.2021 (अंकेक्षित)	31.03.2022 (अंकेक्षित)
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (रुद्ध)	8,373.36	3,499.61	4,917.62	11,872.97	7,778.05	21,252.75	10,204.37	4,349.84	5,769.69	14,554.20	9,311.46	24,934.52
2.	कर से पहले अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (+) / हानि (-) (असामान्य / असाधारण मदों से पहले)	(1,376.32)	(850.56)	(1,949.81)	(2,226.89)	(3,016.72)	(3,676.79)	(1,316.15)	(851.75)	(2,020.75)	(2,167.90)	(3,014.43)	(3,547.30)
3.	कर से पहले अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (+) / हानि (-) (असामान्य / असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(6,713.45)	(850.56)	(1,949.81)	(7,564.01)	(3,016.72)	(3,676.79)	(6,093.91)	(851.75)	(2,020.75)	(6,945.66)	(3,014.43)	(3,547.30)
4.	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (+) / हानि (-) (असामान्य / असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(4,503.81)	(850.56)	(1,174.08)	(5,354.37)	(1,823.23)	(2,395.28)	(3,946.41)	(833.93)	(1,278.11)	(4,780.34)	(1,832.98)	(2,333.56)
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए शामिल लाभ / हानि) (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)	(4,499.06)	(844.60)	(1,171.93)	(5,343.66)	(1,818.93)	(2,378.08)	(3,941.66)	(827.97)	(1,275.95)	(4,769.63)	(1,828.67)	(2,312.81)
6.	चुक्रता इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक की अंकित मूल्य)	5,938.58	5,938.58	5,938.58	5,938.58	5,938.58	5,938.58	5,938.58	5,938.58	5,938.58	5,938.58	5,938.58	5,938.58
7.	अर्जन प्रति शेयर (ई.पी.एस.) (जारी व बंद प्रचालनों के लिए) बेसिक व डायल्यूटिड ईपीएस (रु. में)	(7.58)	(1.43)	(1.98)	(9.02)	(3.07)	(4.03)	(6.65)	(1.40)	(2.15)	(8.05)	(3.09)	(3.93)

नोट:

- वित्तीय परिणाम कंपनीज (भरमीय लेखा मानक) नियमावली, 2015 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित कंपनीज अधिनियम की धारा 133 और कंपनीज (भारतीय लेखा मानक) (संशोधित नियमावली), 2016 के तहत निर्धारित अनुसार भारतीय लेखा मानक (इंड एएस) के अनुपालन में हैं।
- उक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्ध देयताएं और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के नियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ दायर 30 सितंबर 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही / छमाही के लिए अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। 30 सितंबर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही / छमाही के लिए अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com व कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.ansals.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।
- उक्त परिणामों की अंकेक्षण समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और 10 नवंबर, 2022 को कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल द्वारा उनकी बैठक में अनुमोदित किए गए हैं।

स्थान : वैशाली, गाजियाबाद
 दिनांक : 10 नवंबर, 2022

बोर्ड के सचिव उर्मीली की ओर से
 हस्ताक्षर /
 (कुशाम अंसल)
 पूर्ण कालिक निदेशक व सीईओ
 डीआईएन : 01216583

एशियन होटल्स (नॉर्थ) लिमिटेड
 (स्वामित्व: हायड रिजेन्सी दिल्ली)
 सीआईएन: L55101DL1980PLC011037, पंजीकृत कार्यालय: भोकाजी कामा प्लेस, एम. जी. मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110066, टेलीफोन: 011 66771225/1226, फैक्स: 011 26791033
 ई-मेल: investorrelations@ahlnorth.com; वेबसाइट: www.asianhotelsnorth.com

30 सितम्बर 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं अर्द्ध वर्ष हेतु एकल एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण (रु. लाखों में, प्रति अंश आय को छोड़कर)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	एकल						समेकित					
		(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अनअंकेक्षित)	(अंकेक्षित)	
		30.09.2022 को समाप्त तीन माह	30.06.2022 को समाप्त तीन माह	30.09.2021 को समाप्त तदनुसूची तीन माह	30.09.2022 को समाप्त अर्द्ध वर्ष	30.09.2021 को समाप्त अर्द्ध वर्ष	31.03.2022 को समाप्त वर्ष	30.09.2022 को समाप्त तीन माह	30.06.2022 को समाप्त तीन माह	30.09.2021 को समाप्त तदनुसूची तीन माह	30.09.2022 को समाप्त अर्द्ध वर्ष	30.09.2021 को समाप्त अर्द्ध वर्ष	31.03.2022 को समाप्त वर्ष
1	कुल आय	5,999.05	5,359.34	3,708.90	11,358.39	5,026.80	13,461.66	6,020.43	5,359.34	3,708.90	11,379.77	5,026.80	13,477.13
2	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर एवं विशिष्ट मदों के पूर्व)	(2,992.95)	(3,343.49)	(2,239.59)	(6,336.45)	(6,248.00)	(12,481.15)	(2,983.56)	(3,343.49)	(2,243.73)	(6,327.05)	(6,261.81)	(12,484.07)
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (विशिष्ट मदों के पश्चात्)	(2,992.95)	(3,343.49)	(2,239.59)	(6,336.45)	(6,248.00)	(12,481.15)	(2,983.56)	(3,343.49)	(2,243.73)	(6,327.05)	(6,261.81)	(12,484.07)
4	कर पश्चात् अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (विशिष्ट मदों के पश्चात्)	(2,992.95)	(3,343.49)	(2,239.59)	(6,336.45)	(6,248.00)	(12,481.15)	(2,983.56)	(3,343.49)	(2,243			